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Women / HS
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Daniel Hand * 135.875 33.875 32.150 34.850 35.000
33 4 1

1414 Erin Naclerio 8.900 8.500 8.9009.000
1410 Mary Huminski 8.450 8.825
1412 Erin Maxwell 8.375 7.900
1407 Genevieve Geller 8.150 8.500
1418 Grace Rogers 8.050
1406 Olivia Finke 7.700
1402 Noelle Bergere 8.6258.700
1401 Rebecca Anderson 8.650
1419 Schylar Saliba 8.650

2 H-K/Hale Ray/Coginch * 134.575 34.175 33.200 32.050 35.150
12 1 6

1204 Erin Figurelli 9.025 8.850 8.7508.850
1203 Michelle DeFilippo 8.600 7.850 8.9257.900
1202 Karen DeFilippo 8.500 8.500 8.9757.250
1201 Sierra Cazassa 8.050 8.050
1206 Kate Ryan 8.000 8.500

3 Fairfield Ludlowe * 134.025 34.350 31.700 33.100 34.875
41 5 3

1307 Nicole Huntsman 9.100 8.000 9.1007.900
1302 Claire DeMaso 8.800 8.7508.600
1309 Brooke McGoldrick 8.250
1312 Peyton Siegal 8.200
1306 Evelyn Hogarth 8.250 8.550
1308 Olivia Hurst 7.750 8.500
1301 Madison Cerny 7.700 8.100
1311 Georgia Sharpe 8.475

4 Wethersfield HS * 133.350 33.325 32.600 33.250 34.175
66 2 2

1506 Hailey Olesen 8.775 9.050 8.7759.100
1509 Abigail Sullivan 8.625 8.250 8.5008.450
1505 Erin Nargi 8.025 7.600 8.8007.800
1510 Alyssa Tonucci 7.900 8.100
1502 Taylor Garrey 7.700 7.900
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5 Darien HS * 133.075 33.825 31.200 33.000 35.050
24 6 4

1101 Samantha Aparicio 9.250 8.350 9.3259.175
1104 Nicole Carlo 8.500 8.150 9.0009.125
1108 Isabel  Hansen 8.050 7.600 8.575
1106 Sofia Fea 8.025 7.100 8.1507.350
1107 Lilah Grant 7.350

6 Wilton HS * 130.975 33.200 31.050 32.075 34.650
57 7 5

1606 Meredith Nash 8.450 9.050
1607 Rebecca Poirer 8.400
1609 Alessandra Uriarte 8.250 7.900 8.4008.150
1610 Riley Wadehra 8.100 7.650
1604 Alyssa Jarrett 7.800 8.025
1608 Brooke Taffler 7.700
1602 Samantha Farhi 8.0008.650
1603 Samantha Huffman 7.250
1601 Nicole Babkowski 9.200

7 New Milford * 130.950 33.000 32.300 31.650 34.000
78 3 7

1703 Mikayla Dumas 8.950 9.100 8.9507.850
1709 Angela Lian 8.250 7.550 8.5008.350
1707 Brianna Hatzmann 7.950 7.900 8.0757.550
1702 Caitlyn Chemero 7.850 8.475
1708 Ashley Jennings 7.750 7.900

8 Mercy HS * 124.600 33.700 27.000 31.150 32.750
85 8 8

1802 Ella Gibson 9.000 6.700 8.6758.350
1804 Quincy Platt 8.800 8.000 8.3008.100
1805 Katherine Schumann 8.250 5.100 8.0756.900
1806 Cecilia Vess 7.650 7.200 7.7007.800
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